



1	RJ-MR SWINGARM (2018-2019) : BE40000GG-CLJ-1 0/000.020.9100 (u. 1)
2	SWINGARM REPAIR KIT {GASGAS 18-19, RIEJU MR 20->} BE41000CT-CLJ-1 (u. 1)
3	RJ-MR SWINGARM AXLE (2018-2019) : BE44500GG-CLJ-1 0/000.190.9101 (u. 1)
4	RJ-MR SWINGARM NUT : B260700 : BE25612009 0/000.340.9103 (u. 1)
5	RJ-GUIDE CHAIN {GASGAS EC/XC 18-19, MR 20->} : BE42000GG-CLJ-1 0/000.710.9100 (u. 1)
6	CHAIN SLIDER KIT {GASGAS EC/XC 18-19} : BE43015GG-CLJ-1, BE43016GG-CLJ-1, BE43017GG-CLJ-1 BE43015CT-CLJ-1 (u. 1)
7	SCREW +WASHER 6x7 : T0806007 0/000.460.9161 (u. 2)
8	OBSOLETE : 0/000.340.0170 : HEX FLANGE NUT W/ NYLON INSERT M6 DIN-6926 : T2206002 OBSOLETE 0/000.340.9117 (u. 1) RJ-FLANGE NUT 6926 M6 Cal.8 Z : T2206002, 0/000.340.9117 0/000.340.0170 (u. 1) RJ-FLANGE NUT 6926 M6 Cal.8 Z : T2206002, 0/000.340.9117 0/000.340.0170 (u. 1)
9	RJ-MR CHAIN PROTECTION (STD) : BE44520GG-CLJ-1 0/000.220.9107 (u. 1)
10	RJ-MR SWINGARM CAP (2018-2019) (465658) : BE43000GG-CLJ-1 0/000.410.9100 (u. 4)
11	SPECIAL SCREW 6X55 : T0206055 0/000.460.9127 (u. 1)
12	HEX BOLT 6x20 10.9 : T0206020/2, T0206020/3 : T0206020 0/000.460.9120 (u. 1)
13	RJ-SWINGARM HOSE HOLDER {GASGAS EC/XC 18-19} : BE25612006 0/000.630.9101 (u. 2)

14	HEAD SCREW 5x15: T0205015/2, T0205010 : T0205015 0/000.460.9115 (u. 4)
15	WHEEL TENSOR SCREW : BFS450722212 0/000.460.9105 (u. 2)
16	M8 SELFLOCKING NUT WITH WASHER : T2208000 : T2208001 0/000.340.9118 (u. 2)
17	SPECIAL SCREW 8X35 : T0228035 0/000.460.9139 (u. 1)